Name

Beau Degan
Stella Naylor
Hermione Woods
Freya Abney
Madeleine Lamont

Race No Time
7 00:14:43
10 00:13:13
00:14:41
3 00:11:37
00:16:33

Swim

00:03:49
00:04:19
00:03:07
00:03:52
00:05:29

Tiny Trimite 13th Point Score

28th February 2026

Cycle

00:04:51
00:03:42
00:04:33
00:03:00
00:04:41

Run

00:06:03
00:05:12
00:07:02
00:04:45
00:06:24
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