

Tiny Trimite 13th Point Score

28th February 2026

Name	Race No	Time	Swim	Cycle	Run	Place
Beau Degan	7	00:14:43	00:03:49	00:04:51	00:06:03	1
Stella Naylor	10	00:13:13	00:04:19	00:03:42	00:05:12	2
Hermione Woods	9	00:14:41	00:03:07	00:04:33	00:07:02	3
Freya Abney	3	00:11:37	00:03:52	00:03:00	00:04:45	4
Madeleine Lamont	6	00:16:33	00:05:29	00:04:41	00:06:24	